V,AUTOMIC

AMI Transaction History

AMI Transaction history from: 01-July-2011 to: 09-February-2023

Date
05-June-2014
05-June-2014
28-January-2015
28-January-2015

Description
Market movement
Market movement
Rights Issue

Rights Issue

Amount
10,000
-10,000
1,250
2,000

Automic

GPO Box 5193, Sydney, NSW, 2001

P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia)

P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia)

F +61 (0)2 8583 3040

E hello@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Closing Balance
20,000
10,000
11,250
13,250



