4 AUTOMIC

Automic
GPO Box 5193, Sydney, NSW, 2001
P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia)
P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia)
F +61 (0)2 8583 3040
E hello@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

AMI Transaction History

AMI Transaction history from: 01-July-2011 to: 09-February-2023

Date	Description	Amount	Closing Balance
05-June-2014	Market movement	10,000	20,000
05-June-2014	Market movement	-10,000	10,000
28-January-2015	Rights Issue	1,250	11,250
28-January-2015	Rights Issue	2,000	13,250